SPARTAN
®
66 TECHNICAL HOTLINE 1-800-242-5267
Perfect for schools, recreation areas, garages, hotels/
motels and institutions, the GCS & GCV Series vandal
resistant HID fixtures are made of a die formed heavy
aluminum, coated with a five-stage powder coat.
Available with either standard or tamperproof screws.

Mountings
To build catalog numbers refer to inside front cover
GCV Series Order Information
Catalog Number
Housing Wattage Wall Mount Ceiling Mount
Size (sq.) Lamp
12" 50W MH/PS GCV0805-M(b) GCV3805-M(b)
70W MH/PS GCV0807-M(b) GCV3807-M(b)
100W MH/PS GCV0810-M(b) GCV3810-M(b)
150W MH/PS GCV0815-M(b) GCV3815-M(b)
175W MH GCV0417-M(b) GCV3417-M(b)
50W HPS GCV0505-(a)(b) GCV3505-(a)(b)
70W HPS GCV0507-(a)(b) GCV3507-(a)(b)
100W HPS GCV0510-(a)(b) GCV3510-(a)(b)
150W HPS GCV0515-1(a)(b) GCV3515-1(a)(b)
2-13W CFL GCV0323-1(a)(b) GCV3323-1(a)(b)
(a)Voltage Suffix Key: Indicate voltage in space (a)
Description
120V 480 Volt Multi-tap
1 5 M